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OIL CAPITAL RACINVG SERIES

Single Night Purse
$8,410 Total

Plus $100 for every car over
20 who takes a green flag (including
hot laps)

Single Night Total
$8,410
(Total does not include NQ Money)

29334 W. 301st St. S.
Bristow, OK 74010
918-636-0336
www.ocrsracing.net

2024 Oil Capital Racing Series Purse Structure

Single Night Purse

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

$1,500

$750
$600
$500
$400
$375
$350
$325
$310
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300

B-Main / Non-Qualifiers

10th-18th

A R O

Transfer

Transfer
Transfer

Transfer
Transfer

Transfer

$100
$100
$100

$100



