

29334 W. 301st St. S. Bristow, OK 74010 918-636-0336 www.ocrsracing.net

## **2024 Oil Capital Racing Series Purse Structure**

<u>Single Night Purse</u> \$8,410 Total	Single Night Purse	
40,100	1.	\$1,500
	2.	\$750
	3.	\$600
	4.	\$500
	5.	\$400
	6.	\$375
Plus \$100 for every car over	7.	\$350
20 who takes a green flag (including	8.	\$325
hot laps)	9.	\$310
	10.	\$300
	11.	\$300
	12.	\$300
	13.	\$300
	14.	\$300
	15.	\$300
	16.	\$300
	<b>17.</b>	\$300
	18.	\$300
Single Night Total	19.	\$300
\$8,410	20.	\$300
(Total does not include NQ Money)		

## **B-Main / Non-Qualifiers**

- 1. Transfer
- 2. Transfer
- 3. Transfer
- 4. Transfer
- 5. Transfer
- 6. Transfer
- 7. \$100
- 8. \$100
- 9. \$100

10th-18th \$100